HD streaming as detailed in the Proposal dated October 18, 2016, which is attached as Exhibit A and 

incorporated herein by reference; 

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises, the parties intend that the Agreement be amended 

as follows: 

1. Compensation shall be amended to include an additional four thousand five hundred dollars 

($4,500.00) upfront and one hundred and seventy-five dollars ($175.00) per month as detailed in 

Exhibit A. As amended, Client’s Granicus solution shall now include additions to the Agreement 

as detailed in Exhibit A. 

2. Except as amended by this First Amendment, all other terms and conditions of the Agreement